
Mount Union High School Baseball Schedule 

2024 

 
Date    Opponent   Location  Time 
 
March 12 (Tuesday)  Forest Hills (Scrimmage) Away   4:00 
 
March 21 (Thursday)  McConnellsburg  Home   4:30 
 
March 22 (Friday)  Chestnut Ridge   Home   4:30  
 
March 25 (Monday)  Northern Bedford  Home   4:30 
 
March 27 (Wednesday)  Juniata Valley   Home   4:30 
 
April 1 (Monday)  Huntingdon   Away   4:30 
 
April 3 (Wednesday)  Penns Valley   Home   4:30 
 
April 4 (Thursday)  Tussey Mountain  Away   4:30 
 
April 9 (Tuesday)  Claysburg   Home   4:30 
 
April 11 (Thursday)  Bald Eagle   Away   4:30 
 
April 13 (Saturday)  Somerset   Home   1:00 
 
April 16 (Tuesday)  Southern Huntingdon  Away   4:30 
 
April 18 (Thursday)  West Branch   Away   4:30 
 
April 19 (Friday)   Williamsburg   Home   4:30 
 
April 25 (Thursday)  Curwensville   Away   4:30 
 
April 26 (Friday)   Mifflin County   Home   4:30 
 
April 30 (Tuesday)  Northern Bedford  Away   4:30 
 
May 2 (Thursday)  Tussey Mountain  Home   4:30 
 
May 7 (Tuesday)  Claysburg   Away   4:00 
 
May 9 (Thursday)  Southern Huntingdon  Home   4:30 
 
May 10 (Friday)   Forbes Road   Home   4:30 
 



Mount Union High School Baseball Schedule 

 
 
    



MOUNT UNION JUNIOR HIGH SOFTBALL 

2024 

 
Date    Opponent   Location  Time 
March 12 (Tuesday)  Penns Valley (Scrimmage) Away   4:00 
 
March 19 (Tuesday)  Claysburg   Away   4:00 
    
March 21 (Thursday)  McConnellsburg  Away   4:30 
 
March 25 (Monday)  Northern Bedford  Away   4:30 
 
March 27 (Wednesday)  Juniata Valley   Away   4:30 
 
April 1 (Monday)  Huntingdon   Away   4:30 
 
April 3 (Wednesday)  Penns Valley   Home   4:30 
 
April 4 (Thursday)  Tussey Mountain  Home   4:30 
 
April 11 (Thursday)  Glendale   Home   4:30 
 
April 15 (Monday)  Penns Valley   Away   4:30 
 
April 16 (Tuesday)  Southern Huntingdon  Away   4:30 
 
April 18 (Thursday)  West Branch   Home   4:30 
 
April 22 (Monday)  Glendale   Away   4:30 
 
April 25 (Thursday)  Curwensville   Home   4:30 
 
April 29 (Monday)  Williamsburg   Away   4:30 
 
April 30 (Tuesday)  Northern Bedford  Home   4:30 
 
May 2 (Thursday)  Tussey Mountain  Away   4:30 
 
May 6 (Monday)  West Branch   Away   4:30 
 
May 7 (Tuesday)  Claysburg   Home   4:30 
 
May 8 (Wednesday)  Southern Huntingdon  Home   4:30 
 



MOUNT UNION VARSITY SOFTBALL 

2024 

 
Date    Opponent   Location  Time 
March 12 (Tuesday)  Penns Valley (Scrimmage) Away   4:00 
 
March 19 (Tuesday)  Claysburg   Home   4:30 
    
March 21 (Thursday)  McConnellsburg  Home   4:30 
 
March 25 (Monday)  Northern Bedford  Home   4:30 
 
March 27 (Wednesday)  Juniata Valley   Away   4:30 
 
April 1 (Monday)  Huntingdon   Away   4:30 
 
April 3 (Wednesday)  Penns Valley   Home   4:30 
 
April 4 (Thursday)  Tussey Mountain  Away   4:30 
 
April 11 (Thursday)  Glendale   Home   4:30 
 
April 15 (Monday)  Penns Valley   Away   4:30 
 
April 16 (Tuesday)  Southern Huntingdon  Away   4:30 
 
April 18 (Thursday)  West Branch   Home   4:30 
 
April 22 (Monday)  Glendale   Away   4:30 
 
April 25 (Thursday)  Curwensville   Home   4:30 
 
April 26 (Friday)   Mifflin County   Away   4:15 
 
April 29 (Monday)  Williamsburg   Away   4:30 
 
April 30 (Tuesday)  Northern Bedford  Away   4:30 
 
May 2 (Thursday)  Tussey Mountain  Home   4:30 
 
May 6 (Monday)  West Branch   Away   4:30 
 
May 7 (Tuesday)  Claysburg   Away   4:00 
 
May 9 (Thursday)  Southern Huntingdon  Home   4:30 



 



MOUNT UNION VARSITY TRACK 

2024 

 

APR.    2 (TUESDAY)  Southern Fulton/ Southern Huntingdon   Away 4:00 @SF 

            4 (THURSDAY) West Branch      Home 3:30 

            9 (TUESDAY) Williamsburg/ McConnellsburg    Home 3:30 

          16 (TUESDAY) Tussey Mountain     Away 4:00 

          23 (TUESDAY) Juniata Valley/ Fannett Metal    Home 3:30 

          29 (MONDAY) Bellwood Invitational     Away 3:30 @BA 

MAY   6 (MONDAY) ICC Championship Meet  at Northern Bedford  Away 3:00  

           8 (WEDNESDAY) Juniata Valley Invitational    Away  4:00 

          14 (TUESDAY)  District 6 Championships     Away 4:00 @Altoona 

          24 (FRIDAY)  PIAA Championships     Away @Ship Univ. 

          25 (SATURDAY) PIAA Championships      Away @Ship Univ. 

   

 


